User's manual
Ereimul
6, allée Jean­Philippe Rameau 35000 RENNES
Email : support@ereimul.com / web : www.ereimul.com Version 1.3
Hello,Thank you for using our devices and for placing your trust in us.we strive to provide
you with high-quality, reliable and ergonomic equipment and do our utmost to meet your
expectations.
However, should you notice any defects or malfunctions, we will be happy to help you

Reference Designation
XXX complete accessory kit*
Order codes
 PIXELIDY P­CABLE
Reference Designation
PX321/0.5 PIXELIDY Cable 0,5m
PX321/1 PIXELIDY Cable 1m
PX321/2.5 PIXELIDY Cable 2,5m
PX321/5 PIXELIDY Cable 5m
* Halo cover, filter ring, holographic filters (10°, 20°, 30° and 15x45°), magnetic
baseplate
Version 1.3
Version 1.2